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Regional Market
3-Oct-23
PE (x) P/BV (x) ROE % EPS gth % Div Yield %
23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F
AsiaPac 14.9 12.7 1.5 1.4 10.4 11.2 11.9 17.7 3.1 3.3
County
Australia 15.7 14.4 1.9 1.8 11.5 12.4 8.8 8.5 4.4 4.6
China 11.4 9.9 1.3 1.1 11.1 11.6 28.9 15.0 3.2 3.5
Hong Kong 8.8 7.9 1.0 0.9 10.8 11.0 15.9 10.3 4.2 4.6
India 21.5 18.0 3.2 2.8 14.3 15.1 8.8 19.7 1.5 1.5
Indonesia 14.7 13.0 1.8 1.7 13.0 13.4 19.1 12.6 4.3 4.2
Japan 20.6 17.6 1.7 1.5 8.0 8.8 (15.8) 17.5 2.0 2.1
Korea 14.5 9.4 0.9 0.8 6.0 8.5 25.7 54,7 2.6 2.7
Malaysia 14.2 12.9 1.3 1.2 8.9 9.3 (8.4) 10.6 4.3 4.6
New Zealand 23.5 20.3 1.7 1.7 7.4 8.3 (6.0) 15.9 3.5 3.8
Philippines 11.8 10.7 1.4 1.3 12.1 11.8 13.2 10.5 2.6 2.7
Singapore 10.3 10.2 1.1 1.0 10.0 10.1 5.9 0.9 5.3 5.6
Taiwan 18.1 14.6 2.1 2.0 11.8 13.3 (0.5) 23.5 3.1 3.5

Thailand *

Source : Bloomberg Finance LP, TISCO Research

Note : *TISCO's universe are recurring earnings.
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Sources : Bloomberg, TISCO Research
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Warrant Valuations

ludAyuans@ns
wanning  Jupsuiivum 41Uy amg 1A RTUMU NITUNIIA 51 1A YARNN AruLiu AIULAU  BRTINA A1
Felaildand msldand meldand  Adewne  wesfuud uud wddr vaud  wewmian sianleesan uugin*

(A1 UnU98e) W:S (UMW) (Wuunuas) (% mail) (u1n) (u1n) (u1n) (%) (%) (1)

A5-W2 07/06/2024 121 1.0000 5.0000 2,741 45.6 4.26 0.21 0.40 -47.4 22.3 20.3 AnARINU
A5-W3 05/12/2024 121 1.0000 8..3 1,669 45.6 4.26 0.10 0.12 -17.0 97.2 42.6 Lﬁumvgu
ABM-W1 22/12/2024 50 1.0000 1.8000 205 45.4 1.60 0.28 0.26 6.6 30.0 5.7 R[RARINU
AIT-W2 13/01/2024 116 1.0000 2.0000 144 28.9 4.84 2.50 2.62 -4.4 -7.0 1.9 Lﬁuaevgu
AJA-W3 01/09/2024 991 1.0710 0.1860 2,464 57.7 0.20 0.06 0.05 31.3 21.0 3.6 ANRINU
AJA-W4 31/03/2025 492 1.0000 0.4000 571 57.7 0.20 0.04 0.02 124.6 120.0 5.0 anaImnU
AKR-W2 30/05/2024 294 1.0000 1.0000 404 22.7 0.79 0.09 0.01 996.6 38.0 8.8 ANAINU
AKS-W5 06/12/2024 42,657 1.0700 0.0260 81 701.0 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.6 253.5 1.1 anau
ANAN-W1 14/12/2023 833 1.0000 1.6500 0 61.2 0.72 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
APURE-W3 27/12/2024 479 1.0072 6.9500 208 36.4 4.68 0.74 0.22 240.1 64.2 6.4 AARINU
AQUA-W3 31/05/2024 2,956 1.0000 1.2000 2,914 56.6 0.38 0.02 0.00 3,060.6 2211 19.0 apRINU
AS-W2 24/01/2024 5 1.0000 3.5000 7 40.5 8.05 5.00 4.53 10.3 5.6 1.6 aARMU
ASW-W1 19/05/2024 285 1.0000 12.0000 37 20.9 8.60 0.08 0.01 439.5 40.5 107.5 @anaNY
ASW-W2 24/10/2024 96 1.0000 12.0000 33 20.9 8.60 0.23 0.06 270.0 42.2 37.4 ARRINU
B-W7 15/03/2024 673 2.6790 0.3690 3 161.8 0.06 0.01 0.00 254.3 521.2 16.1  apa U
BCPG-W2 13/11/2023 88 1.0000 8.0000 0 23.5 9.30 n.a. 1.27 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BE8-W1 31/05/2026 13 1.0000 75.0000 16 41.4 34.25 4.82 2.35 104.9 133.1 7.1 AARINU
BEYOND-W2  30/08/2024 20 1.0000 10.0000 75 30.2 12.10 3.10 2.56 20.9 8.3 3.9 [nINU
BIOTEC-W2 31/03/2026 1,017 1.0000 0.5000 6,046 60.6 0.54 017 0.20 -13.4 241 3.2 L‘ﬁ&lﬂsﬁ“{!‘ﬂ
BM-W3 24/06/2025 173 1.0000 1.1000 9 22.9 2.90 1.74 1.54 13.0 -2.1 1.7 aAaU
BR-W1 31/08/2026 457 1.0000 5.0000 642 23.3 2.50 0.13 0.03 317.5 105.2 19.2  anamu
BROOK-W6 12/07/2024 2,730 1.1260 0.5770 1,446 31.7 0.40 0.05 0.01 769.1 55.4 9.0 ANRINU
BROOK-W7 12/07/2026 683 1.1280 1.1530 0 31.7 0.40 0.13 0.00 4,730.2 2171 3.5 anaImuU
BRR-W2 13/02/2026 81 1.0000 13.0000 253 46.4 5.10 0.65 0.27 136.5 167.6 7.8 AARINU
BTS-W7 07/11/2024 1,316 1.0360 11.4900 421 25.1 7.20 0.12 0.04 211.4 61.2 62.2 ANRINU
BTS-W8 20/11/2026 2,632 1.0360 14.3870 929 25.1 7.20 0.15 0.12 20.7 101.8 49.7  anRNU
BWG-W5 10/11/2023 824 1.0000 1.0000 395 42.0 0.64 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 57.8 64.0 AANINU
CEN-W5 11/05/2026 372 1.0000 2.1400 112 15.3 2.62 0.38 0.55 -30.8 -3.8 6.9 L‘ﬁNﬂQ‘V!‘H
CGH-W4 31/05/2024 1,001 1.0000 1.2500 498 25.9 0.74 0.04 0.00 8,116.6 74.3 18.5 apRINU
CHEWA-W2 16/02/2024 51 1.0000 1.2000 662 31.1 0.58 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 110.3 29.0 AARINU
CHO-W3 28/06/2024 442 1.0000 1.1000 75 111.6 0.17 0.04 0.00 952.5 570.6 4.3 anNMU
Cl-w2 31/05/2024 267 1.0000 1.0000 759 43.9 0.54 0.05 0.00 951.2 94 .4 10.8  anaMm U
CIG-W9 09/05/2028 289 1.0000 0.5000 21,556 82.5 0.18 0.07 0.08 -12.4 216.7 2.6 Lﬁumw.u
CIG-W10 06/07/2028 80 1.0000 0.5000 0 82.5 0.18 n.a. 0.08 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
COLOR-W2 31/05/2024 59 1.0000 1.7100 84 19.9 1.43 0.08 0.02 321.1 25.2 17.9  apaau
CPANEL-W1 15/06/2025 29 1.0000 5.0000 29 31.9 7.60 2.90 2.64 9.8 3.9 2.6 [ARINU
CWT-W6 23/02/2024 120 1.0000 5.0000 54 26.3 1.74 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 189.1 58.0 ANNINU
DCON-W3 04/07/2025 800 1.0000 0.4000 23,108 38.0 0.46 0.1 0.11 -2.0 10.9 4.2 Lﬁumvgu
DEMCO-W7 08/12/2024 137 1.0000 3.5000 351 32.7 2.90 0.22 0.23 -4.8 28.3 13.2 L'ﬁ&l@\i‘l@‘u
DITTO-W1 19/05/2025 88 1.2000 33.3330 72 55.5 25.25 5.20 4.95 5.0 49.2 58 AARINU
DOD-W2 30/11/2023 205 1.0069 17.8774 507 27.2 4.02 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 345.0 404.8 @[RRINY
DV8-W2 16/07/2025 302 1.0000 0.8000 3 731 0.56 0.13 0.16 -17.3 66.1 4.3 l'ﬁN’RQVI.u
ECF-W4 02/06/2024 192 1.0000 2.0000 133 17.9 1.20 0.10 0.00 Overpriced 75.0 120 apaMmu
ECL-W4 20/07/2024 370 1.0000 2.0000 1,273 31.8 1.62 0.09 0.07 26.5 29.0 18.0 aPAIMNU
EE-W1 10/03/2025 1,390 1.4825 1.0000 681 53.9 0.32 0.06 0.01 875.6 225.1 7.9 AARINU
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(RA1UnU98) W:S (Un)  (Wunuag) (% simil) (u1n) (un) (un) (%) (%) (+¥41)

EFORL-W6 30/05/2025 75 1.0000 2.5000 190 105.1 0.27 0.06 0.02 191.2 848.1 4.5 AANMNU
EKH-W1 14/11/2024 132 1.0660 5.9100 631 19.2 7.80 1.76 1.81 -3.0 -3.1 4.7 Lﬁ‘NﬂQ‘V!u
EMC-W6 15/10/2023 4,217 1.0000 0.1500 0 103.4 0.10 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
EP-W4 29/06/2025 233 1.0000 8.3000 0 12.6 2.92 0.24 0.00 Overpriced 192.5 122 apau
ERW-W3 14/06/2024 360 1.0000 3.0000 212 33.1 5.60 2.52 2.44 3.2 -1.4 2.2 |RRINU
FLOYD-W1 30/05/2024 90 1.1110 1.8000 0 30.5 1.18 0.08 0.01 1,054.9 58.6 16.4  apaNU
GEL-W5 20/06/2025 821 1.0000 0.5000 491 57.7 0.21 0.05 0.02 214.3 161.9 4.2 anaMU
GLOCON-W5  31/03/2024 513 1.0000 1.5000 2,369 35.5 0.43 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 260.5 8.6 ANRINU
GLORY-W1 16/11/2027 135 1.0000 1.0000 84 81.1 2.28 1.16 1.55 -24.9 -5.3 2.0 Lﬁuaqnu
HEALTH-W2 27/02/2024 178 1.0000 15.0000 474 26.3 3.22 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 366.1 322.0 anRINU
ICN-W1 30/11/2023 45 1.0000 1.0000 154 245 2.78 1.53 1.65 -7.6 -9.0 1.8 Lﬁuaqnu
11G-W1 22/01/2025 5 1.0000 32.0000 4 60.6 16.00 5.50 1.32 317.4 134.4 2.9 anRINU
INET-W2 24/11/2023 99 1.0000 4.5000 1,612 209 4.46 0.10 0.13 -20.5 3.1 44.6 anRINUY
INSET-W1 24/10/2023 164 1.0000 2.0000 0 a41.7 1.98 n.a. 0.07 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
IP-W2 20/06/2025 93 1.0000 20.0000 1,541 42.4 10.00 0.64 0.43 49.0 106.4 15.6 apaU
ITEL-W4 10/07/2024 263 1.0000 11.5000 142 39.7 2.40 0.07 0.00 Overpriced 382.1 34.3 ANRINU
J-w2 07/06/2024 30 1.0000 6.2500 5 39.1 2.90 0.68 0.00 Overpriced 139.0 4.3 aRNMNU
J-W3 05/06/2026 30 1.0000 9.0000 10 391 2.90 0.54 0.06 845.8 229.0 54 [NRINU
JCKH-W1 15/07/2024 223 1.5480 0.1620 10 232.2 0.04 0.02 0.02 8.6 337.3 3.1 ARRINU
JMART-W4 18/06/2024 27 1.1358 13.2065 14 69.4 21.70 11.10 10.73 34 59 2.2 [NNINU
JMART-W5 25/07/2025 51 1.1306 61.9160 36 69.4 21.70 2.60 2.20 18.4 195.9 9.4 ANRINU
JMT-W4 27/12/2024 70 1.0027 89.7600 20 49.6 47.00 2.84 2.27 25.0 97.0 16.6 anAMNU
JSP-wW1 30/08/2024 208 1.0000 2.5000 2,240 50.3 2.30 0.27 0.37 -28.0 20.4 8.5 ANRINU
K-W2 14/05/2024 80 1.0000 0.8000 384 63.8 1.14 0.30 0.35 -15.5 -3.5 3.8 Lﬁumvgu
KGEN-W2 31/07/2026 417 1.0000 2.0000 2,204 79.9 1.16 0.38 0.44 -13.6 105.2 3.1 Lﬁumvgu
KKP-W5 17/03/2024 71 1.0000 70.0000 1,214 21.3 54.50 0.50 0.15 240.4 29.4 109.0 @anAINUY
KKP-W6 17/03/2026 71 1.0000 70.0000 128 21.3 54.50 2.80 2.67 4.8 33.6 19.5 apaU
KUN-W1 27/04/2024 120 1.0000 2.8000 41 23.6 1.84 0.03 0.00 2,037.8 53.8 61.3 AARINU
KUN-W2 15/08/2025 250 1.0000 2.2000 4,022 23.6 1.84 0.10 0.13 -22.6 25.0 18.4 Lﬁumvgu
LEO-W1 26/07/2024 26 1.0000 22.0000 65 47.6 5.60 0.73 0.00 Overpriced 305.9 7.7 QARINU
LIT-W2 31/01/2025 37 1.0000 2.0000 253 30.5 1.19 0.35 0.02 1,893.3 97.5 3.4 ANNINU
MACO-W3 29/08/2025 1,353 1.2940 1.56450 1,721 39.5 0.55 0.06 0.01 896.4 189.3 11.9 apamu
MBAX-W2 15/09/2024 58 1.0000 3.0000 20 16.1 3.44 0.38 0.38 -0.9 -1.7 9.1 Lﬁumvgu
MBK-W1 15/11/2023 4 1.1396 2.6326 0 281 17.70 n.a. 17.11 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
MBK-W2 15/05/2024 5 1.1032 2.7192 0 28.1 17.70 16.30 16.35 -0.3 -1.2 1.2 Lﬁuaavgu
MBK-W3 15/11/2024 5 1.0697 2.8045 1 281 17.70 15.80 15.66 0.9 -0.7 1.2 anamu
MBK-W4 15/05/2025 8 1.0387 2.8881 39 28.1 17.70 15.40 14.87 3.6 0.1 1.2 anamu
META-W5 31/10/2023 313 1.0000 1.0000 2 78.4 0.20 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 405.0 20.0 |ARINU
MIDA-W3 12/06/2024 626 1.0000 1.5000 9 31.5 0.47 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 221.3 47.0 anRINU
MILL-W6 23/05/2024 868 1.1950 1.2560 248 43.7 0.45 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 182.8 26.9 ANRINU
MILL-W7 13/06/2025 1,389 1.0000 0.4000 30,597 43.7 0.45 0.07 0.11 -37.0 4.4 6.4 L'ﬁumvgu
MINT-W9 05/05/2024 158 1.0000 31.0000 874 22.4 31.00 1.32 2.28 -42.0 4.3 23.5 L'ITGN@\W!“
ML-W3 12/06/2024 266 1.0000 3.0000 202 28.2 0.92 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 228.3 46.0 AanAINU
NCAP-W1 21/12/2023 225 1.0000 7.0000 440 60.3 2.86 0.02 0.00 7,974.0 145.5 143.0 [ARINU
NDR-W2 04/05/2024 87 1.0000 3.5000 243 35.5 1.59 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 127.7 13.3 anamu
NEWS-w7 06/05/2024 52,819 1.0000 0.0500 0 561.3 0.01 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
NOBLE-W2 12/01/2024 342 1.0530 7.5970 2,574 18.9 4.02 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 89.9 105.8 @anaNUY
NUSA-W5 04/07/2025 2,611 1.0000 1.0000 4,038 56.5 0.47 0.10 0.04 127.6 134.0 4.7  anNNU
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(R1unaE) W:S (UM)  (WuuUe) (% mmil) (u1n) (u1n) (u1n) (%) (%) (1)

NWVD-W3 28/06/2024 86 1.0180 2.5940 40 25.3 1.97 0.10 0.03 2711 36.7 20.1  AARINU
OTO-W1 29/11/2024 47 1.0000 3.0000 93 165.2 1.05 0.56 0.39 42.0 239.0 1.9 anamu
PACO-W1 09/01/2026 200 1.0000 3.0000 192 25.6 2.00 0.22 0.08 175.5 61.0 9.1 anaINU
PJW-W1 17/07/2024 177 1.0500 2.8570 74 25.3 3.84 1.14 0.84 36.1 2.7 3.5 anaImU
PLANB-W1 13/01/2025 153 1.0000 8.0000 21 29.5 8.45 1.80 1.39 29.8 16.0 4.7 AN U
PLANET-W1 19/11/2023 105 1.0000 2.0000 4,705 67.2 0.81 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 148.1 81.0 ANRINU
PORT-W3 28/12/2023 162 1.0000 3.3000 1,425 41.4 1.21 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 173.6 121.0 [ARINY
PPM-W2 24/07/2024 211 1.0000 6.0000 100 27.8 1.84 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 228.8 36.8 ANRINU
PPPM-W4 31/07/2024 229 5.0300 0.1990 0 140.8 0.07 n.a. 0.02 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W1 15/11/2024 0 1.0664 4.6886 0 231 10.20 n.a. 5.77 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W2 15/05/2025 0 1.0370 4.8218 0 231 10.20 n.a. 5.44 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W3 17/11/2025 0 1.0092 4.9543 0 231 10.20 n.a. 5.34 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PROEN-W1 20/03/2024 128 1.0000 3.6000 280 43.5 4.02 0.50 0.52 -3.1 2.0 8.0 AanNAINU
PROS-W1 14/05/2026 272 1.0000 1.0000 153 46.5 117 0.18 0.36 -49.8 0.9 6.5 Lﬁumvgu
PSTC-W2 10/11/2025 791 1.0000 2.0000 1,775 40.9 0.98 0.10 0.05 90.4 114.3 9.8 ANRINU
RS-w4 23/05/2024 191 1.1150 26.0100 2,218 243 14.40 0.26 0.00 Overpriced 82.2 61.8 AanNAINU
RT-W1 31/05/2024 218 1.0000 1.3500 154 29.5 0.84 0.22 0.00 8,422.2 86.9 3.8 ANNINU
RWI-W3 16/05/2024 458 1.0000 1.5000 13,975 33.0 0.71 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 1141 355 ARNMU
SA-W1 10/07/2025 415 1.0000 23.0000 196 24.0 6.75 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 242.5 56.3 ANNINU
SAAM-W2 19/10/2024 30 1.0000 11.0000 28 17.2 7.00 0.28 0.00 9,641.6 61.1 25.0 APRMU
SABUY-W1 10/05/2024 10 1.3472 24124 29 58.6 6.65 5.80 5.70 1.8 1.0 1.5 anamu
SABUY-W2 18/09/2024 244 1.0000 5.0000 1,111 58.6 6.65 2.20 2.08 5.9 8.3 3.0 AANINU
SAMART-W3  17/05/2024 168 1.0000 10.0000 3,103 58.9 4.76 0.13 0.08 72.3 112.8 36.6 ARNIMNU
SAMTEL-W1 17/05/2024 103 1.0000 12.0000 1,696 28.6 3.48 0.18 0.00 Overpriced 250.0 19.3  anaU
SAWAD-W2 29/08/2025 55 1.0420 96.9070 78 37.5 41.75 1.70 0.85 101.1 133.6 256 AANMNU
SBNEXT-W2 30/10/2025 275 1.1000 2.7273 1,632 71.6 1.70 0.28 0.44 -36.9 75.4 6.7 Lﬁuamu
SCM-W1 21/12/2023 200 1.0761 8.3600 130 23.3 4.30 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 94.9 2314 apa U
SCM-W2 27/06/2025 80 1.0000 2.0000 20 23.3 4.30 1.67 2.1 -25.7 -17.0 2.7 Lﬁumvgu
SCN-W2 13/01/2026 120 1.0000 5.0000 192 31.3 1.50 0.17 0.00 6,380.1 244.7 8.8 ANNINU
SENA-W1 20/03/2024 359 1.0000 5.0000 893 17.5 2.72 0.04 0.00 Overpriced 85.3 68.0 ARNIMNU
SENX-W1 21/06/2024 1,050 1.0000 1.5000 29 46.3 0.61 0.04 0.00 2,576.0 152.5 156.3  anamu
SFLEX-W2 20/01/2026 102 1.0000 10.0000 647 43.0 3.20 0.21 0.07 217.7 2191 15.2 apadu
SIMAT-W3 19/056/2025 38 1.3765 21.7941 781 40.4 1.93 0.42 0.00 Overpriced 1,045.0 6.3 ANNINU
SIMAT-W5 02/09/2024 159 1.0000 2.0000 7,328 40.4 1.93 0.68 0.28 147.0 38.9 2.8 AANINU
SKE-W1 29/05/2026 223 1.0000 1.3000 692 37.8 0.53 0.10 0.02 439.1 164.2 53 AnNINU
SMT-W3 28/06/2024 209 1.0000 4.0000 4,367 39.9 5.15 1.19 1.13 5.3 0.8 4.3 AN U
SOLAR-W1 12/01/2024 272 1.0000 2.0000 536 62.2 0.71 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 185.9 23.7 ANNINU
SSP-W2 21/05/2025 254 1.2100 16.5290 50 28.3 6.70 0.35 0.01 3,529.8 151.0 232 anaM U
STARK-W1 03/01/2025 3,969 1.0000 5.0000 0 396.3 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. -
STOWER-W4  14/06/2024 3,704 0.1000 0.6000 0 183.0 0.15 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TCC-W5 25/05/2028 98 1.0000 0.5000 439 33.9 0.62 0.24 0.24 0.5 19.4 26 AANINU
TEAMG-W1 22/06/2026 136 1.0000 15.0000 693 51.9 5.40 0.47 0.45 4.3 186.5 11.5  apadu
TFG-W3 13/06/2024 358 1.0000 5.5000 430 29.0 3.56 0.25 0.01 2,094.1 61.5 142 anaau
TFI-wW1 06/01/2026 3,649 1.0000 0.1500 2,881 92.6 0.10 0.04 0.04 -6.6 90.0 2.5 Lﬁum‘qu
TH-W3 19/06/2025 208 1.0000 1.0000 206 81.2 1.21 0.45 0.51 -12.0 19.8 2.7 Lﬁumw_u
T™-W1 23/05/2025 103 1.0000 2.5000 7 23.0 222 0.30 0.17 73.0 26.1 7.4 A/ANINU
TMC-W2 09/07/2025 153 1.0000 2.0000 125 63.0 2.00 0.62 0.56 10.6 31.0 3.2 ANNINU
TMI-W2 30/12/2024 335 1.0000 1.0000 138 48.4 1.42 0.38 0.38 -1.0 -2.8 3.7 LﬁN’ﬂQ‘ﬂ.u
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(AU W:S (1) (Wunag) (% mail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (191)

TNDT-W1 14/06/2024 171 1.0000 0.5000 116 39.0 0.35 0.09 0.01 795.2 68.6 3.9 AanaINU
TPS-W1 18/10/2024 66 1.0000 1.2000 74 31.5 3.14 1.91 1.66 15.1 -1.0 1.6 anamU
TRITN-W5 30/05/2024 2,225 1.0000 0.2500 304 77.0 0.14 0.01 0.01 -10.6 85.7 14.0 |ARINU
TRITN-W6 06/10/2024 394 1.0000 0.2500 27,997 77.0 0.14 0.01 0.02 -47.4 85.7 14.0 L‘?;NiN‘V!‘u
TRUBB-W2 29/09/2024 136 1.0000 6.0000 429 45.9 1.28 0.13 0.00 Overpriced 378.9 9.8 ANRINU
TTB-W1 10/05/2025 867 1.0000 0.9500 9,709 25.4 1.67 0.62 0.74 -16.7 -6.0 2.7 Lﬁumvgu
TVDH-W3 12/06/2025 204 1.0000 0.8500 1,024 72.9 0.38 0.08 0.06 38.8 144.7 4.8 [ARINU
TWZ-W6 18/01/2024 4,963 1.0000 0.1000 0 191.5 0.05 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TWZ-W7 18/01/2024 2,089 1.0000 0.1000 0 191.5 0.05 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
UBIS-W1 22/02/2024 114 1.0000 7.0000 679 38.5 1.98 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 256.1 39.6 ANRINU
VGI-W3 21/05/2027 2,583 1.0000 11.9000 1,252 40.4 2.16 0.13 0.02 516.6 456.9 16.6 AARINU
VIBHA-W4 18/07/2025 1,131 1.0000 3.0000 1,006 22.3 2.22 0.13 0.07 81.4 41.0 171 anamu
W-W5 31/10/2024 4,883 0.0667 2.1000 475 1101 0.87 0.02 0.01 63.7 175.8 29 anfMmU
WAVE-W2 27/10/2023 157 4.4900 0.1560 16,422 79.5 017 0.01 0.09 -88.7 -6.9 76.3 w“ium‘vgu
WAVE-W3 24/10/2025 2,618 1.0000 0.1500 7,092 79.5 0.17 0.08 0.07 121 35.3 21 anfmnuU
XPG-W4 17/04/2024 207 6.6210 0.8150 1,514 57.4 1.23 2.88 2.60 10.6 1.6 2.8 AanRINU

o g =
AUIUNTaILLAazIIANTR

=t 03/10/2023

AQUA-W3, CWT-W6, EE-W1, ERW-W3, KKP-W5, KKP-W6, SFLEX-W2, SSP-W2, TM-W1

WuludnAty«

‘ . -
= Az o 04/10/2023 Teaansnilfenudadld Halauegius A fuuiuazniozmeamulunaiadundn
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o AasAnefauamu (aunsnseumniuidiuiiimenans videg 15l "Market Snapshots”)
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NVDR Daily Summary

Total NVDR Trading

As of 03-9.A.-23

Total NVDR Turnover Net NVDR Turnover % of NVDR to

(Bt, m) (Bt, m) Underlying Turnover

SET 28,688 (3,648) 25%
MAI 391 36 6%
Total 29,078 (3,612) 24%

Source: SET, TISCO Research

Top Net Buy Top Net Sell
Rank Ticker NVDR Net Buying Value (Bt, m) Rank Ticker NVDR Net Selling Value (Bt, m)
3-Oct 2-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep 3-Oct 2-Oct 29-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep
1  GULF 399.14 63.99 105.75 -124.97 355.34 1  DELTA -398.42 419.32 -326.86 209.87 -120.60
2 ADVANC 214.15 536.80 209.54 -103.62 80.81 2 PTTEP -390.70 33.28 427.63 537.81 802.25
3 PTT 129.80 -211.95 81.44 -377.57 82.25 3 KTB -348.59 -42.75 28.39 -124.05 8.63
4 EA 85.25 -47.61 115.47 21.25 27.99 4 AOT -284.41 -99.89 556.75 -659.90 -153.64
5 WHA 47.97 70.41 82.84 294 -9.29 5  KBANK -272.27 -224.19 272.72 -475.01 -15.78
6 ICHI 43.52 17.22 -36.10 15.43 -21.48 6 SCC -230.61 35.86 249.82 -202.50 -43.01
7 BIC 28.15 7.16 -2.47 -6.01 10.00 7 CRC -200.74 -34.54 83.90 -129.14 -72.80
8  SINGER 28.06 -1.65 12.25 -21.47 25.71 8 SCGP -196.10 -50.15 38.70 -139.34 -49.97
9 BCH 25.81 -21.72 26.08 -69.68 11.53 9 SCB -183.97 -165.62 282.44 229.07 273.90
10 AEONTS 24.15 2.55 4.87 -2.32 -0.55 10 CPALL -172.36 -59.23 430.15 -128.32 -63.28
11 BGRIM 22.52 16.01 170.27 45.82 34.36 11 LH -163.29 -30.43 -49.76 -92.70 -73.43
12 XPG 21.73 8.09 5.70 10.67 8.91 12 BDMS -141.49 -57.02 317.52 40.93 -49.38
13 PSG 19.75 7.81 1.73 231 0.88 13 CPF -115.83 -25.04 31.87 2.49 116.17
14 JMART 16.86 -29.63 32.99 -4.20 3.33 14 TISCO -114.93 -54.59 -37.01 86.95 -3.62
15 T 16.66 66.52 36.16 3.84 7.30 15 KTC -108.18 -6.05 46.17 -15.56 4.65
16 TIPH 16.35 -3.11 1.26 -4.53 -2.73 16 TRUE -98.32 -37.67 na. na. -138.98
17  TKN 14.69 -9.96 13.49 -11.52 22.82 17 PTIGC -91.25 -140.04 76.31 -53.11 55.63
18 VGl 14.61 11.23 436 -0.53 3.57 18 TIDLOR -88.77 48.68 -3.48 -39.29 6.18
19 DITTO 14.59 -2.86 6.97 0.07 5.05 19 INTUCH -81.54 -0.61 41.70 -54.13 -17.14
20 TU 12.43 18.84 -10.96 -4.40 15.37 20 SPRC -75.79 -50.84 -32.59 99.51 -0.01
Sources : SET, TISCO Research Sources : SET, TISCO Research
Top Active Top Outstanding Share
Rank Ticker NVDR Most Active Value (Bt, m) % Rank Ticker Outstanding Share (Share) % of
Buy Sell Total Net Turnover* NVDR Share Paid-up Share Paid-up
1 PTT 912.87 783.07 1,695.94 129.80 18.92 1 MORE 2,114,298,555 7,176,748,441 29.46
2 ADVANC 857.54 643.40 1,500.94 214.15 40.62 2 BBL 450,106,936 1,908,842,894 23.58
3 PTTEP 496.75 887.45 1,384.21 -390.70 23.30 3 MBK-W4 1,816,968 8,029,644 22.63
4 DELTA 343.53 74195 1,085.47 -398.42 26.67 4  BCP 223,580,239 1,376,923,157 16.24
5  CPALL 427.12 599.48 1,026.59 -172.36 34.87 5 BH 126,625,655 794,885,942 15.93
6  GULF 703.55 304.42 1,007.97 399.14 3343 6 AH 56,133,140 354,842,012 15.82
7 AOT 296.27 580.68 876.96 -284.41 30.99 7 AP 482,065,210 3,145,899,495 1532
8 KTB 261.51 610.10 871.61 -348.59 32.59 8 LH 1,754,447,469 11,949,713,176 14.68
9  KBANK 287.76 560.03 847.79 -272.27 26.14 9 THIP 12,854,772 89,999,686 14.28
10 BBL 333.57 386.73 720.30 -53.16 33.49 10 GBX 146,971,679 1,089,076,392 13.50
11 BDMS 256.19 397.67 653.86 -141.49 23.05 11  KBANK 317,971,956 2,369,327,593 13.42
12 EA 367.99 282.74 650.74 85.25 33.84 12 BDMS 2,086,772,153 15,892,001,895 13.13
13 HMPRO 313.00 317.67 630.67 -4.68 32.95 13 SPALI 255,291,926 1,953,054,030 13.07
14 CPF 238.41 354.24 592.66 -115.83 42.07 14 ICHI 156,636,802 1,300,000,000 12.05
15 SCGP 176.94 373.04 549.97 -196.10 22.53 15 CPALL 1,018,021,503 8,983,101,348 1133
16 BH 265.43 258.40 523.83 7.03 33.09 16 HANA 89,627,205 804,878,860 11.14
17 H 170.96 334.25 505.21 -163.29 50.47 17  MINT 608,666,250 5,595,797,917 10.88
18 HANA 230.61 264.19 494.80 -33.57 29.39 18 MILL-W7 148,772,448 1,388,673,991 10.71
19 SCB 145.43 329.40 474.83 -183.97 22.33 19 TISCO 84,649,618 800,645,624 10.57
20 CBG 194.11 267.64 461.76 -73.53 34.64 20 GL 157,581,361 1,525,538,158 1033

Note : * % of Trading Value in Underlying Securities
Sources : SET, TISCO Research

Sources : SET, TISCO Research
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Short Sales
As of 03-6.A.-23
Short Sales Summary
Usuen yam sunanjuanaaase
(1) (fuu1n)  wisuduilduiar Auto Matching
Common Shares 296,259,400 3,631 6.66%
NVDR 197,385,800 3,948 7.24%
All Securities 493,645,200 7,579 13.90%
Source: SET, TISCO Research
YAYAFIATTUUFNIUUIL UATAFIEA 20 Fuaiusn
AR n154lazna Uy Auto Matching dsuanjuanadase
*u FIEF TR T3S T smRaY s1aila Usunar  wisuAul3uaL Auto Matching
(1) (Fruun) (un) (un) (1) (%)
1 BPP 167,000 2.26 13.52 13.50 650,700 25.66%
2 CRC-R 3,139,100 122.37 38.98 39.00 12,810,700 24.50%
3 KTC-R 831,400 36.32 43.69 43.75 3,788,700 21.94%